
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

122 

8 

96 

22 

Name 

Michael Jackson Jake Roberts 

Michael Russell Stuart Bainborough 

Darren Hope Lenny Bumfrey 

Jim Gale Jonathan Aire 

Declan Corkish Tony Pitt 

Class 

JD 24 Open Sidecars 

JD 24 Open Sidecars 

JD 24 Open Sidecars 

JD 24 Open Sidecars 

JD 24 Open Sidecars 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

9.796 

48.878 

52.519 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:57.616 

8:07.412 

8:46.494 

8:50.135 

9:37.191 

Best Tm 

1:18.313 

1:19.979 

1:27.323 

1:29.085 

Best Speed 

78.148 

76.520 

- 

70.085 

68.698 

Avg. Speed 

76.882 

75.337 

69.744 

69.265 

53.015 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/08/2024 16:17:44 

Chief of Timing 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

9.796 

Avg. Speed 

76.882 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.313 

Best Speed 

78.148 

Best Lap by 

12 - Michael Jackson Jake Roberts 

Jurby Day 2024 

Race 3 Open Sidecar 

Race 3 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:07:43 

Jurby Day 1.700 miles 

25/08/2024 13:47 


