Jurby Day 2024 Sorted on Laps

Race 3 Open Sidecar

Race 3

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:07:43

Jurby Day 1.700 miles 25/08/2024 13:47



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	12	Michael Jackson Jake Robe	JD 24 Open Sidecars	6		7:57.616	1:18.313	78.148	76.882
2	122	Michael Russell Stuart Bain	JD 24 Open Sidecars	6	9.796	8:07.412	1:19.979	76.520	75.337
3	8	Darren Hope Lenny Bumfre	JD 24 Open Sidecars	6	48.878	8:46.494		-	69.744
4	96	Jim Gale Jonathan Aire	JD 24 Open Sidecars	6	52.519	8:50.135	1:27.323	70.085	69.265
5	22	Declan Corkish Tony Pitt	JD 24 Open Sidecars	5	1 Lap	9:37.191	1:29.085	68.698	53.015

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
9.796	76.882	1:18.313	78.148	12 - Michael Jackson Jake Roberts

Chief of Timing

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Printed: 25/08/2024 16:17:44